

# MODEL YEAR 2003 PARTS LIST

BOAT MODEL: 170 MONTAUK  
DOCUMENT CONTROL NO: PB170MT17

ITEM	QTY.	U/M	DESCRIPTION	B.W.I. NO.
1	1	EA.	CLEAT ASSY, HDPE BW-98 COOLER 72QT PORT	1068139
2	1	EA.	CLEAT ASSY, HDPE BW-98 COOLER 72QT STBD	1068121
3	4	EA.	SCREW, TAPPING #8A x 5/8 PTH SC	1010925
4	9	EA.	SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 1.5" PPH SC	1008598
5	42	EA.	SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 1" PPH SC	1008580
6	90	EA.	SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1.5" PFH SC	1010248
7	4	EA.	SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 1" PTH SC	1008804
8	13	EA.	SNAP STUD, W/#8 X 3/8" PH BR/NI/SS	203786
9	1	EA.	EYE, STRAP EYE TIE-DOWN 5/16" CHR/ZINC	861120
10	1	EA.	RAIL, BOW BW170MT-02 SS	1689430
11	2	EA.	RAIL, SIDE BW170MT-02 AFT	1689429
12	6	EA.	SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1.5" PFH SC	1010248
13	1	EA.	CAP, RUBRAIL BW170MT-02 TRNSM TRIM	1690126
14	1	EA.	CANVAS, BW17MTK-03 CNSL CVR GRY	1738143
15	1	EA.	INSERT, RUB RAIL CHAR FLEX 40'	1020817
16	1	EA.	RUBRAIL, PLASTIC CHAR 40'	1020858
17	9	EA.	SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1.5" PTH SC	1010909
18	9	EA.	WASHER, FINISH #12 SS	958868
19	1	EA.	CUSH, BW170MT-02 BOW	1690127
20	1	EA.	CUSH, BW-97 COOLER SEAT 72QT WHT/GR	1007350
21	2	EA.	HOOK, PLAS COOLER 1/8" WHT	1043181
22	1	EA.	COOLER, 72QT WHT	1016427
23	1	EA.	CANVAS, BW170MT-02 REV'BL SEAT CVR	1689696
24	1	PR.	CLIP, POLE STRG BLK - MAST LIGHT	0590646
25	2	EA.	SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1" PTH SC	1008739
26	2	EA.	RIVET, POP/BLIND #3/16 X 3/8" SS	192120
27	1	EA.	CANVAS, BW170MT-02 BIM TOP W/BOOT RED	1689607
28	1	EA.	CANVAS, BW170MT-02 BIM TOP W/BOOT BLUE	1689608